HERC 2023-2024 Academic Calendar

April 14,2023

Important Dates:
(Note: Days classes are in session are shaded on this calendar. There is a total of 34 weeks this
year, 17 weeks for 1* semester, and 17 weeks for 2" semester. Each semester has one minimum
day for Showcase on a Thursday.)

Student/Parent Orientation and Registration: August 31, 2023
Late Orientation & Registration: September 7, 2023 (late fees incurred)
Thursday Classes Begin: September 7, 2023
Student-Led Praise/Prayer Rally (Assembly Schedule):

October 5, November 2, December 7, February 1, March 7, April 4, May 2
Class Holidays: November 23, December 28, January 4, March 28
Christmas Showcase & Gift Bazaar: December 21, 2023
Semester 1 Ends: January 19, 2024 Semester 2 Begins: January 23, 2024
Classes End: May 23, 2024
Spring Showcase & Silent Auction: May 23, 2024

Drama Club: First Thursdays
Chess Club: First and Second Thursdays
Veritas Honor Society: Second Thursdays

BETA Club: Third Thursdays

August 2023
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 Class
Orientation &
Registration




September 2023

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed Thurs

Fri

Sat

4 Labor Day

6 7 Late
Registration
HERC Office
Drama Club
Chess Club

10

11

12

13 14 Veritas
Chess Club

15

16

17

18

19

20 21 BETA Club

22

23

24

25

26

27 28 Veritas all-
HERC event?

29

30

October 2023

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed Thurs

Fri

Sat

4 5 Rally
Schedule
Drama Club
Chess Club
Mandatory
Graduation
Meeting

10

11 12 Veritas
Chess Club

13

14

15

16

17

18 19 BETA Club

20

21

22

23

24

25 26 Veritas all-
HERC event?
Pre-ACT
Signups Due

27

28

29

30

31




November 2022

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 Rally 3 4
Schedule
Drama Club
Chess Club
5 Daylight 6 7 Election Day | 8 9 Veritas 10 11 Veterans
Savings Ends Chess Club Day
12 13 14 15 16 Beta Club 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Thanksgiving
Holiday
26 27 28 29 30
December 2023
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 Rally 8 9
Schedule
Drama Club
Chess Club
10 11 12 13 14 Veritas 15 16
Chess Club
17 18 19 20 21 Christmas 22 23
Showcase &
Gift Bazaar
24 25 Christmas 26 27 28 29 30
Day
31




January 2024

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 New Year’s 2 3 4 5 6
Day
7 8 9 10 11 Drama 12 Deadline to | 13
Club sign up for
Chess Club TerraNova
14 15 16 17 Pre-ACT 18 Veritas 19 Last Day 20
Testing Chess Club of Semester 1
21 22 Martin 23 Semester 2 24 25 BETA Club | 26 27
Luther King Begins
Jr. Day
28 29 30 31
February 2024
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 Rally 2 3
Schedule
Drama Club
Chess Club
4 5 6 7 8 Veritas 9 10
Deadline to
sign up for
ASVAB
11 12 Lincoln’s 13 14 15 BETA Club | 16 17
Birthday
18 19 20 21 22 Art Open 23 24
Washington’s Studio
Birthday
25 26 27 28 29 Veritas
All-HERC
Event?




March 2024

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 ASVAB 7 Rally 8 9
Testing?? Schedule
Drama Club
Chess Club
10 Daylight 11 12 13 14 Veritas 15 16
Savings Time Chess Club
Begins
17 18 19 20 21 BETA Club 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Palm
Sund
Easter
31
April 2024
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 Rally 5 6
Schedule
Drama Club
Chess Club
7 8 9 10 11 Veritas 12 13
Chess Club
14 15 16 17 18 BETA 19 20
Club
21 22 ITBS 23 24 ITBS 25 VERITAS 26 ITBS 27
Testing Testing All-HERC Testing
Event ?
28 29 30
May 2024
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 Rally 3 4
Schedule
Drama Club
Chess Club
5 6 7 8 9 Veritas 10 11
Chess Club
12 Mothers’ 13 14 15 16 BETA Club 17 18

Day




19 20 21 22 23 Showcase 24 25
and Silent
Auction

26 27 Memoral 28 29 30 31

Day




